NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services.	nt 1 Jan'05] . 🔨	1NA49156	697		(1)
Date In: 27 4 2018 101/8	Job description	t.	Date &Time Con	npleted -	Done by	
RETNO: NA HAND 1902 1994 14	SAS c-filling	•				
Velk No. SKX 10771X	U-mail (Cjain st	ar, AlC This)	i a			-
DON 27/11/200 10:00	I-Motor Claim		Ų,			
	I-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)					
OD (D)! Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploa	ded	1			41122
	Assessment/Sur				•	
TP Insurer:			Owner/Wksiz			
Profurred Witter / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (			Toli	Fax:		1
Tr Panticulars: Veli No:	MRRD.	, INC(	. )/Non-INC(	)		
Owner / Driver: (			Tcl:	1	)	
Policy No: ( ) Perio	od: (	. )	Cover Type: (		)	
Confirmed by : (		Datet.	Timer		)	
			0%; P: 21-79%.	P: 80-100%		-
	arranty: YES (	)/NO(	)			
Bxccss: (\$ ) Londing: \$1,000	( )/\$2,000		A HOLDER OF THE SEC	स्कृत्य ।	1277	ton to h
SCOUND AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF	CHIPACHANTA ISA	West practical and	TOWNS TO STATE OF	The Annual Control	111111	1
( ) Walk-In Customar : Customer's Inform		ildential & Su	ictly NO rater of	таринот.		
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer  Drive-in ( ) / Towed-in ( ); Invoice:		0/ ).T	owing Co: (	-,v	. ,	
Establishment of the Aller Announce of the Control	THE CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF	TEODOWN PASSOUR	DARASTERORIANUS WATER	SESSIONAL SES	WHAT THE .	emeyç.s
acodimica and tangent of the contract of the c	SALESTANDISK (		v intrastantorshi	DINE SAND SALES	Arthurops	
	urtesy Car ( )	-		<del> .</del> -		
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection     Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30]		<del>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </del>				
	<u> </u>					200 A TOS
Infurý:			·		Section of the second	77.00
			737631117374	<b>建筑地形的</b>	BEHALLE.	
1,				******		
			-,			
**************************************	**************************************					-
	1				CACHERON AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	777.79
NA1909 Q31	CALLIER TO THE EDIT	THE STREET	institution of exp		STEETING ING	
2-71 10ff 4.51	AND THE PARTY OF T	1) Alt : Accident	Reporting (530);	Wentymboos		
annumics worten market also the control of the	SESSESSES PROPERTY	2) DA 1 Damage	Assessment (\$100);	ING (\$10) \$40/\$45		
Driver/Owner:		4) FT 1 Follow-T	broatch Survey (Resur	\$120 vay) \$30		
Contact No:		Por glaimhan	reinst INC Only twee	10 Jan 2000 )		
Parnaged Portion:	7) NI : Idao DA	+ SMRT Survey	. 3160			
		OR:	onal Sorviossi-			
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	3	*NS: Courtes)	Car/Tpt Allowance	33	102	
Cr scare constant and the constant and const	HERENOVER CONTROL	Tablic Blood Wes	Co-ordination usir Inspection	\$23		
violitors communiste ) St. 2019 19 19	的影響的影響的影響	TP(NII):T	liest lixous Coordinate (Nest INC) against tr			1120
at_1;		10 N17: Ideo M	obile	es Charged	MANUE MANUE	
1.2/3:		Involce dated	,	es Charged	AND THE REAL PROPERTY.	-

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

Occupation

Gender

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience

Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

elotesaid.	and a major of the report being made available
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	27/11/2019 14:13
Date Of Accident	27/11/2019 10:00
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE TOWARDS TUAS
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
FIGURE STATE OF THE STATE OF TH	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKN1977X
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CHEAH KIM SENG (XIE JINCHENG)
NRIC No	S7242126D
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No:	(LOCAL) +65-93870644
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-93870644
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	BMW
Model	530I-2.0 LED NAV HUD MSPT (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
f No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	1800059930-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	CHEAH KIM SENG (XIE JINCHENG)
NRIC No	S7242126D
Date Of Birth	11/11/1972

INDOOR

MALE

NOEMAIL

23/10/1993

26 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

(LOCAL) +65-93870644

OTHERS-93870644

Address

17 BEDOK AVENUE

Postcode

469928

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

3

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

WITH OWNER

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

## **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

SGM183D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SHB4822M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

TAXI

### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No :

VA) SKNIGATY
(A) Y B) SGIN 1830
B V () SHBU822M
PIE TOWARD AT TUAS

# DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

On	the	stut	69	dute	and	time,	I	vehele	'A'	SKNIG	YFF	was	
travel	livy	On	He_	sti	eted	VENUL	I	Was	+r:	nxelling	541	asylt	1 17
My	) ane		. vel è 6	nty	-He	-Crowd	Veh	الد يا	P	as	such	I 41	oplied
My	brat	2.5	and	C	ane	fb	а	compl	ete	stop	100	I	rept
a di	utan	a	beh	ind	vahu	(e ) C	'. T	e Nex	+ 1/	noment	1	FRIE	a
hvye	1 1/10	pact	Оŋ	my	vel	ille 1	1201	portio	n. The	i impa	et (	avste	
my	vzh	cle	to	prof	elle	foru	ord	ond V	vet	onto	vahicle	'c'	
reur	90	veluer	ı. I	go	t o	ot of	my 1	18hele	and	reals	td -1	hoct vi	thule
B' S	GIM1	83 D	nod	col	lided	onto	nty	statio	или	vehicl	t. a	cl cai	Dtc <sup>i</sup>
it d	to V	nt	vehic	L 'C'	SH	B482211	n. To	tal	3 (	ors 1	nvolv	ed.	
-													

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature:
NRIC/FIN No.: Wolf M

Email: sm@idac.com.sg Tel no: 6555 6888 Fax no: 6454 3279

# Personal Particulars of Owner & Driver (Vehicle A)

Date of Accident: 27/11/2019 (dd/m	m/yy) Time of Acci	dent:10 : 00( 24-1	HR-FÖRMAT)
Vehicle No. : SKN 1977 X Veh	nicle Make & Model: BN	MW 5301 LED NAV HUD	MSPT
Exact location of Accident: PIE TOWA	ARDS TUAS		
Policyholder's Name / IC No. CHEA	H KIM SENG	S72	42126D
Driver's Name / IC No. : CHEAH K	IM SENG	S7242126D	(As Above)
Driver's Contact No. : 9387 0644		ontact No:	
Driver's Address: 17 BEDOK AVEN	IUE	NACOSIRE SO-33-	,,
Insurance Company: AIG	Email address (	if any):	
Relationship between Owner & Driver:	OWNER	or Others specif	y:
What do you wish to claim? (Please T) Own Insurance / Other Vehicle (7)		against) / Reporting (For	Record Purpose)
Exact purpose for which the vehicle Was being used at time of accident?	Occupation	(nature of job)  Indoor/	Outdoor
✓ Private use / Work purpose	No. of Pass	engers (Including Driver):	)1
Passenger Name : Passenger Name :		Gender :	
Weather condition & Road conditions?	On the day of accident)		
Clear & Dry / Raining & Wet /	After-Rain & Wet /	Drizzling & Wet / Others	( <u> </u>
Was there any video captured by your C	ar Camera? 🗸 Yes	No.	
Any Injuries: Yes / V No (If YI			
njuries Sustain:	In	ured Person in Which Vehicle:	
Police Report filed: Yes / ✓ No			
	The Other Party	(s) Details:	
. Driver's Name / IC No:		Vehicle N	o: SGM 183 D (B)
Driver's Contact No:			
2. Driver's Name / IC No:		Vehicle N	SHB 4822 M (C)
Driver's Contact No:	Insurance C	ompany (If any):	
Independent Witness (If Any):			
Preferred Workshop Name:		Contact No:	

<sup>\*</sup>If no proper documents are produced, IDAC should not file the report. Information will be discarded after one week.



# CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

### AUTOPLUS PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder : Chash Kim Seng

Period of Insurance

: 27 Jun 2019 To 26 Jun 2020

Engine No.

: 10639982B48B20B

Chassis No.

: WBAJA52070WA34767

Vehicle No.

. SKN1977X

Policy No.

1800059930-01

Endorsement No. Issued Date

: 04 Jun 2019

#### ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

: BMW 530I (A)

Engine Capacity/Torriage 1.998.00 CC

Sum Insured : Market Value Off Peak Car No.

First Year of Registration : 2017

Insuring with COE/PARF Yes

Driver Restriction I NA Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive\*

e: The Published Section who is through it the Publish of the source of with fruiter particular.
The Published Section who is through it the Publish of the source of the Publish section in the source of the Section Section

This have tingles an additional sure of \$3,000 as "Thing antitive (responses an Ower Bacest" ("Viller") a Year given the multiplicate Cheer previous common its contention and \$22 and the less Types" deeper con-

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Limitation as to use"

Healthy In access the earlies and pressure prepares sent for the finity/sphore manners. The finity does not sample and the expension present their great sening pulpersexing retaining and se expensions will be carried an expension with the carried and their manners and the expension will be carried as the expension of their sening pulpersexing retaining and sening the carried as the expension of their sening pulpersexing and the expension of their sening pulpersexing retaining and the carried as the expension of their sening pulpersexing and their sening pulpersexing retaining and their sening pulpersexing pulpersexing and their sening pulpersexing pulpersexin

Lore of Use 1500cc - 1800cc Optional

\* Distinsions rendered interview by Section 5 of the Moor Varieties (Three-Park Rives and Greenworkless) And (Cap. 1885 and Streen 80-of the Huad Transport Aut. 1987 (Hallyres), are not to be included under three handings.

#### EXCESS

Section 1 Fire - \$5' Dawn Compage - \$805; TheM - \$6, Flood Cover - \$0

Section 2 Property Demage - \$0

Windscreen : \$100

Named Driver and Excess ones operated

Chest firm living - \$600 (Own Damage)

## APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

As provided trappoling Contract And Authorises Responses (For ciphus related reports).
Any accordant requires to the Valentia months of particular of the Particular Responses. Without the first registration of the factorise in this ground, income the resting of based on the factorise accordance in the factori

### IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Furchase Company/Employer's Loan: NA

White Kentagraphing Wat the pideng be when this Limites of Inspector milety is known to grow bridge the Michigan Principles and State Control of Michigan States and Alvany Vehicles (Michigan States States Albany Michigan States States Albany Michigan estimos was the products of the Moor Vehicos Child Party Notice and Correct selling Aut (Cap. 1981). Part Mar.

0500522000

MULTINUNES AGENCIES AIG BUILDING 78 SHENTON WAY AUT-16 SINGAPORE 675120 AYEP-NONLIFE Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Fig. Ltd. Marile

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte, Ltd. AUTHORISED HEPRESENTATIVE PHILLS TO